Rank
1st

2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

11th
12th

13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th

27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th

Class

Optimist

Optimist
Optimist

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Optimist
Optimist

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

SailNo
1285

944
801

901
512
517
1519
943
946
1338

1303
13

32
736
1357
1515
1301
918

90
1335
132
1944
959
502
1378
514

230
968
734
518
2005
723

950
951

Nadas Kupa, 2021 junius 12-13

Balatonf(izfo

Nadas Kupa

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 58, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

BALATONI
YC

THE-YKA

BALATONI
YC

BYC

BSF VK
BSF VK
BSF VK
THE-YKA
THE-YKA

BALATONI
YC

PRO SE

BALATONI
YC

VVSI
PRO SE
THE-YKA
BSF VK
PRO SE

BALATONI
YC

BYC
THE-YKA
BSF VK
THE-YKA
MVM SE
BSF VK
THE-YKA
BSF VK

PRO SE
MVM SE
PRO SE
BSF VK
BYC
PRO SE
VVSI
THE-YKA
THE-YKA

HelmName

Siklosi Lorant

Zsidai Anna

Téglas Donat

Marton Andras
Nagy Patrik
Pandi Adam
Katona Lujza
Laszlé Andras
Laszl6 Zsolt

Szaplonczay Panna

Csall6 Levente

Ddczi Bendeguz
Janos

Rugina Patrik Ozor
Varga Maté

Baté Adam Dénes
Pozsonyi Maté
Kovacs Bendeguz

Csermak Eszter

Lacké Mark
Zsidai Konrad
Németh Abigél
Lukats Natalia
Berze Nimréd
Szodka Luca

Zsidai Tatjana

Tejfalussy-Gecse Eva

Fruzsina

Csallé Bulcsu
Baligacs Istvan
Kocsis Balazs
Tordy-Teszarsz Ors
Bdcesi Bank

Balla Réka

Kovacs Virag

Biré David

Litkey Matyas

Division HelmAgeGroup HelmSex R1

Piros

Zold

Fehér

Piros
Fehér
Zold
Fehér
Feher
Fehér

Piros

Fehér

Fehér

Zold
Fehér
Fehér
Zold
Feheér

Fehér

Zold
Zold
Fehér
Fehér
Fehér
Fehér
Zold

Fehér

Zold
Zold
Fehér
Zold
Zold
Fehér
Zold
Fehér

Fehér

u15

u15
u15

u15
u15
u15
U15
u15
u15
u15

u15
u15

u10
u15
u10
u10
u15
u15

u10
u10
u10
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15

u10
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15

Férfi

N&
Férfi

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
N6

Férfi
Férfi
NS

Férfi
Férfi

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
N6

Férfi
Férfi
NS
N&
Férfi
N6
NS
NS

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
N&

NS

Férfi
Férfi

4.0

3.0
6.0

1.0

9.0

22.0
19.0
17.0
12.0
11.0

5.0
7.0

20.0
2.0

30.0
23.0
10.0
18.0

34.0
13.0
26.0
15.0
8.0

27.0
24.0
25.0

21.0
39.0
14.0
38.0
45.0
28.0
36.0
55.0
16.0

R2
2.0

3.0
8.0

17.0
10.0
1.0
4.0
6.0
11.0
14.0

23.0
24.0

12.0
33.0
5.0

13.0
29.0
21.0

7.0

30.0
19.0
31.0
39.0
22.0
26.0
25.0

32.0
16.0
42.0
18.0
15.0
34.0
27.0
9.0

52.0

Total
6.0

6.0
14.0

18.0
19.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
25.0

28.0
31.0

32.0
35.0
35.0
36.0
39.0
39.0

41.0
43.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
49.0
50.0
50.0

53.0
55.0
56.0
56.0
60.0
62.0
63.0
64.0
68.0

Nett
6.0

6.0
14.0

18.0
19.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
23.0
25.0

28.0
31.0

32.0
35.0
35.0
36.0
39.0
39.0

41.0
43.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
49.0
50.0
50.0

53.0
55.0
56.0
56.0
60.0
62.0
63.0
64.0
68.0



Rank
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th

41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th

49th
50th
51st
52nd

53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th

58th

Class

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Optimist

SailNo
1913
5111
1359
231
1302

101
1903
7
969
378

9121
716

965
919
913
501

12944
1314
1315
5191

1328

Club
VVSI
BSF VK
THE-YKA
MVM SE
PRO SE

VVSI
BYC
VVSI
MVM SE
THE-YKA
VVSI
BYC
MVM SE

MVM SE
BYC
BYC
BSF VK

THE-YKA
MVM SE
MVM SE
BSF VK
VVSI

BALATONI
YC

HelmName

Figus Barnabas
Fehérvari Attila
Nedbal Széfia Anna
Hernadi Gréta

Vo6ros Bendeguz
Bank

Révész Bendeguz
Szegi-Szeivolt Ivan
Figus Sara
Horvath Andras
Szécsi Dorottya
Németh Kata

Honti Marcell

Benkovics-Kaszner
lliés

Mucza Milan
Varady-Szab6 Noéra
Laczkdé Toth Fruzsina

Szentkiralyi-Toth
Helka Borbala

Nedbal Marcell
Baligacs Szandra
Orban Balazs
Csali Vilmos

Prohaszka Imre
Krisztian

Makara Julia

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

Division HelmAgeGroup HelmSex R1

Zold
Zold
Zold
Zold

Fehér

Fehér
Zold
Zold
Zold
Zold
Zold
Zold

Fehér

Zold
Zold
Zold

Fehér

Zold
Zold
Zold
Zold
Zold

Fehér

u10
u15
u15
u15
u15

u15
u15
u10
u15
u15
u10
u15
u15

u15
u15
u15
u10

u15
u15
u15
u15
U15

uU15

www.sailwave.com

Férfi
Férfi
NS
N6
Férfi

Férfi
Férfi
N6
Férfi
NS
N6
Férfi
Férfi

Férfi
N6
NS
NS

Férfi
NS

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi

N6

48.0
33.0
44.0
29.0
31.0

32.0
41.0
47.0
35.0
37.0
50.0
49.0
42.0

40.0
53.0
51.0
46.0

43.0
52.0
56.0
54.0

59.0
DNC

59.0
DNC

R2

20.0
35.0
28.0
46.0
44.0

45.0
40.0
36.0
50.0
48.0
37.0
38.0
47.0

51.0
41.0
43.0
49.0

56.0
54.0
53.0
55.0
57.0

59.0
DNC

Total
68.0
68.0
72.0
75.0
75.0

77.0
81.0
83.0
85.0
85.0
87.0
87.0
89.0

91.0
94.0
94.0
95.0

99.0

106.0
109.0
109.0
116.0

118.0

Nett
68.0
68.0
72.0
75.0
75.0

77.0
81.0
83.0
85.0
85.0
87.0
87.0
89.0

91.0
94.0
94.0
95.0

99.0

106.0
109.0
109.0
116.0

118.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

